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2007-2008 OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL, INC.

Blair Wilson*, Pres.
2008

Toy Smith*, V. Pres.
2008

Jack ingram, Sec/Treas
2010

Northwest Farm Credit Services

16034 Equine Dr, Nampa {D 83687-8490

wk: 208-468-1607 hm: 208-344-0505 -

fx: 208-468-1605 Dblair.wilson@farm-credit.com

Northwast Dairy Association

339 Monroe Way, Twin Falls ID 83301
wk/hm: B66-540-8814 f: 208-324-5433

cell: 208-841-5280 toy.smith@nwdairy.com

Producers Supply Co-op

2114 N 20th St, Nampa D 83687

wk: 208-466-7841 cell: 208-859-8914
fx: 208-466-8449 jingram@cableone.net

Ken Blakeman
2009

Ed Gunderson®
2008

Don Himmelberger
2010

LaMar Isaak
2009

br. Aaron Johnson*
Ex, Officio

Primeland Cooperatives

PO Box 467, Lewiston ID 83501

wk: 208-743-8551 cell: 208-791-2640

fx: 208-746-0721 kblakeman@primelandcoop.com

CHS/Land O'L.akes, Member Services Reg. Manager

1531 Kittitas Hwy, Elensburg WA 98926
cell: 509-899-2424 fx: 509-962-4914
egunderson@mobrservices.com

Genesee Union Warehouse Company
PO Box 67, Genesee ID 83332

wk: 208-285-1141 fx: 208-285-1716
don@geneseeunion.coop

Bingham Cooperative, Inc.

3208 Isaak Loop, American Falls 1D 83211
hm; 208-226-2618 fx: same (let ring 3 times)
cell: 208-223-2618 / 208-223-4429
lamarisaak@hotmail.com

University of Idaho, Ag Economics & Rural Sociology
PO Box 442334, Moscow ID 83844-2334

wk: 208-885-5488 fx: 208-885-5759
aaronj@uidaho.edu

Joff Jones

12008

Jim Kile*

| 2008

Jim McCall

T 2008

Cleo Milier*

W 2008

Dave Sartell*

2008 -

VACANT
2010

-+ "Rick Waitley
.- ¢ Exec. Director

AMG Office Staff;

Valley Co-ops .

1833 S Lincoln, Jerome 1D 83338
wk: 208-324-8000 cell: 208-308-6525
fx: 208-324-3470 hm: 208-423-6088
jiones@valieyco-ops.com

CHS, Inc. .
508 W Bell Lane, St.John WA 99171
hm: 509-648-3466 fx: 509-648-3726
jk@stiohncable.com

Valley Wide Cooperative, inc.

203 S 1050 W, Heyburn ID 83336
hm: 208-438-8347 wk: 208-431-1666
Jbhhi@pmt.org

Snake River Sugar Company -

1910 S Middleton Rd, Nampa {D 83686
hm: 208-466-4819 fx; 208-463-1393
cleomil@msn.com

CoBank

1700 S Assembly #103, Spokane WA 99224-2121
wk: 509-363-8704 fx: 509-363-8710
dsartell@cobank.com

55 SW 5th Avenue, Suite 100, Meridian 1D 83642
wk: 208-888-0988 hm: 208-338-6858
fx: 208-888-4586 rcwaitley@spro.net

Kay Johnson, Admin. Assistant

Dee Sienknecht, Admin/Design Assistant
Patty Nottingham, Financial Assistant
Kyra Waitley, Special Projects

*Regional one-year term appointment
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